
Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Container Novice A Max Time: 02:00

10/20/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023428625

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Wendy Hudson

205 Izzy Golden Retriever1 00:08:15Qualified 0Lori Copsey

196 Charlotte Shetland Sheepdog2 00:09:75Qualified 0Michelle Stark

116 Aggie Boxer3 00:14:25Qualified 0Nanci Voyda
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Container Novice B Max Time: 02:00

10/20/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023428625

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Wendy Hudson

108 Laser Rottweiler1 00:05:62Qualified 0Linda Spengler

140 Woody Golden Retriever2 00:07:03Qualified 0Paula Indehar

236 Mac Brittany3 00:07:72Qualified 0Roger Lautt

157 Simon Lhasa Apso4 00:12:19Qualified 0Megan Charron

155 Jeep Keeshond5 00:12:88Qualified 0Karen Sheahan

145 Gabe German Shepherd Dog6 00:15:69Qualified 0Nancy Kehoe

175 Kimber Vizsla7 00:16:34Qualified 0Connie Priesz

118 Jasmine All American Dog8 00:19:50Qualified 0Sheryl Gamble

122 Pixel Dachshund9 00:23:93Qualified 0Lauren Schmidt

164 Eli Labrador Retriever10 00:32:06Qualified 0Laurie Johnson

162 Rooney Beagle11 00:42:53Qualified 0Denise Nord

163 Luna Snow German Shepherd DogAB Absent 0Tressa Granrud
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Container Advanced - Max Time: 02:00

10/20/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023428625

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Wendy Hudson

215 Yogi Dalmatian1 00:19:37Qualified 0Sue MacMillan

143 Max Cavalier King Charles Spaniel2 00:21:35Qualified 0Rob Higginbotham

119 Denali English Springer Spaniel3 00:24:35Qualified 0Jody Martin

165 Hazel Labrador Retriever4 00:26:41Qualified 0John Zabel

127 Baron Labrador Retriever5 00:27:16Qualified 0Jolynn Wedekind

112 Reagan All American Dog6 00:37:68Qualified 0Lisa McGinn

192 Tilly Labrador Retriever7 00:39:47Qualified 0Cindy Willmarth

197 Ginger All American Dog8 00:40:00Qualified 0Lisa Merker

195 Jed Mastiff9 00:46:25Qualified 0Julie Hervas

126 Lacey Blue Cocker Spaniel10 00:46:69Qualified 0B.J. Bowden

160 Templar German Shepherd Dog11 01:44:34Qualified 0David Mielke

180 Cara Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Rob Hanson

203 Parker Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Joe Petroske

123 Jack Pembroke Welsh CorgiNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Christina Burton

Page 3 of 22



Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Container Excellent - Max Time: 03:00

10/20/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023428625

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Wendy Hudson

171 Mazie Mountain Cur1 00:39:04Qualified 0Chastity Healy

154 Butler Miniature Schnauzer2 00:40:72Qualified 0Sharon Gulbro

129 Obi All American Dog3 00:49:63Qualified 0Judith Smith

127 Baron Labrador Retriever4 00:50:88Qualified 0Jolynn Wedekind

187 Dart All American Dog5 00:55:28Qualified 0Katherine Soderdahl

128 Poppy Cavalier King Charles Spaniel6 00:57:97Qualified 0Laura Shea

104 Jetta Shetland Sheepdog7 01:25:31Qualified 0Gail Anderson

176 Walker Golden Retriever8 01:34:09Qualified 0Karen Kasper

120 Jaxon Afghan Hound9 01:43:00Qualified 0Mary Sonnen

117 J.J. Standard SchnauzerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Kristin Gagner

209 Lake Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Jaci Carufel

184 Coali BoxerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Sharon Mordorski

167 Rumor Irish SetterNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Ramona Larson

142 Rosie DachshundNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Theresa McNamara

131 Lucy Australian Cattle DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Kendra Stein

138 Vera All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Catherine Binder
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Container Master - Max Time: 04:00

10/20/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023428625

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Wendy Hudson

114 Ava Rottweiler1 00:48:97Qualified 0Marcella Edelbrock

173 Tazz German Shepherd Dog2 00:57:00Qualified 0Cynthia Jorgenson

199 Brim Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr3 01:01:65Qualified 0Valerie Anderson

148 Sentry Rottweiler4 01:12:93Qualified 0Mary Stoffel

102 Sorsha Doberman Pinscher5 01:17:63Qualified 0Sarah Conners

103 Maya Shetland Sheepdog6 01:43:02Qualified 0Gail Anderson

186 Daisy All American Dog7 01:47:96Qualified 0Angie Kenney

183 Clyde All American Dog8 01:55:91Qualified 0Jamie Buethner

197 Ginger All American Dog9 02:13:34Qualified 0Lisa Merker

130 True Border Collie10 02:28:72Qualified 0Michael Bromer

136 Sailor Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Corrine Centa

177 Gunney Chesapeake Bay RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Mary Hanson

121 Lucy DachshundNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Lauren Schmidt

191 Chevy Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Shirley Knutson
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice A Max Time: 02:00

10/20/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023428625

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Scott Wenzel

205 Izzy Golden Retriever1 00:07:22Qualified 0Lori Copsey

116 Aggie Boxer2 00:36:27Qualified 0Nanci Voyda

194 Cupcake Shiba Inu3 00:52:01Qualified 0Christina Schell

196 Charlotte Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Michelle Stark

Page 6 of 22



Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice B Max Time: 02:00

10/20/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023428625

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Scott Wenzel

236 Mac Brittany1 00:06:91Qualified 0Roger Lautt

157 Simon Lhasa Apso2 00:09:79Qualified 0Megan Charron

108 Laser Rottweiler3 00:14:23Qualified 0Linda Spengler

155 Jeep Keeshond4 00:36:82Qualified 0Karen Sheahan

140 Woody Golden Retriever5 00:50:74Qualified 0Paula Indehar

164 Eli Labrador Retriever6 01:01:22Qualified 0Laurie Johnson

145 Gabe German Shepherd Dog7 01:10:84Qualified 0Nancy Kehoe

163 Luna Snow German Shepherd DogAB Absent 0Tressa Granrud
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Advanced - Max Time: 02:30

10/20/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023428625

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Roger Lautt

104 Jetta Shetland Sheepdog1 00:35:22Qualified 0Gail Anderson

167 Rumor Irish Setter2 00:44:97Qualified 0Ramona Larson

162 Rooney Beagle3 00:50:02Qualified 0Denise Nord

215 Yogi Dalmatian4 00:52:62Qualified 0Sue MacMillan

182 Bear All American Dog5 00:57:85Qualified 0Tracee Buethner

204 Willow Golden Retriever6 00:59:13Qualified 0Charney Petroske

195 Jed Mastiff7 01:13:32Qualified 0Julie Hervas

148 Sentry Rottweiler8 01:26:09Qualified 0Mary Stoffel

143 Max Cavalier King Charles Spaniel9 01:30:00Qualified 0Rob Higginbotham

123 Jack Pembroke Welsh CorgiNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Christina Burton

197 Ginger All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Lisa Merker

105 Lyra Portuguese Water DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Stacia Runkle

192 Tilly Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Cindy Willmarth

118 Jasmine All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Sheryl Gamble

126 Lacey Blue Cocker SpanielNQ 00:00:00NQ 0B.J. Bowden

135 Kacie BeagleNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Linda Lindberg

139 Gannon Irish Red and White SetterNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Karen Gjevre

165 Hazel Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0John Zabel

180 Cara Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Rob Hanson
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Advanced - Max Time: 02:30

10/20/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023428625

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Roger Lautt

112 Reagan All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Lisa McGinn
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Excellent - Max Time: 02:00

10/20/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023428625

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: John Strassner 02:30

109 Maddie German Shepherd Dog1 01:07:44Qualified 0Betty Petron

120 Jaxon Afghan Hound2 01:17:50Qualified 0Mary Sonnen

142 Rosie Dachshund3 01:23:44Qualified 0Theresa McNamara

177 Gunney Chesapeake Bay Retriever4 01:31:03Qualified 0Mary Hanson

128 Poppy Cavalier King Charles Spaniel5 01:43:13Qualified 0Laura Shea

171 Mazie Mountain Cur6 01:53:54Qualified 0Chastity Healy

129 Obi All American Dog7 01:53:59Qualified 0Judith Smith

187 Dart All American Dog8 02:00:18Qualified 0Katherine Soderdahl

184 Coali Boxer9 03:20:63Qualified 0Sharon Mordorski

103 Maya Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Gail Anderson

114 Ava RottweilerNQ 00:18:87NQ 1Marcella Edelbrock

203 Parker Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Joe Petroske

199 Brim Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Valerie Anderson

176 Walker Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Karen Kasper

170 Luca PoodleNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Teresa Nelson

154 Butler Miniature SchnauzerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Sharon Gulbro

131 Lucy Australian Cattle DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Kendra Stein

121 Lucy DachshundNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Lauren Schmidt

117 J.J. Standard SchnauzerAB Absent 0Kristin Gagner
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Master - Max Time: 02:00

10/20/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023428625

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Roger Lautt 02:00 01:50

158 Bleu Shetland Sheepdog1 02:50:25Qualified 0Victoria Varhalla

147 Morty All American Dog2 03:02:44Qualified 0Air Gustafson

221 Kanga Labrador Retriever3 04:05:55Qualified 0Tanya Lautt

130 True Border CollieNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Michael Bromer

202 Finley Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Charney Petroske

186 Daisy All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Joanne LaVague

185 Bailey All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Angie Kenney

183 Clyde All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Jamie Buethner

182 Bear All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Tracee Buethner

178 Livi Pembroke Welsh CorgiNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Becky O'Sell

152 Kinsey All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Marissa Dziewior

150 Eden Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Robin Passow

144 Splash Portuguese Water DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Kristi Portugue

111 Ruger English Springer SpanielNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Deb Gaare

136 Sailor Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Corrine Centa

172 Skol Cocker SpanielAB Absent 0Julie Dale

122 Pixel DachshundAB Absent 0Lauren Schmidt
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Buried Novice A Max Time: 02:00

10/20/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023428625

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Scott Wenzel

198 Flick Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr1 00:06:39Qualified 0Valerie Anderson

116 Aggie Boxer2 00:12:54Qualified 0Nanci Voyda

142 Rosie Dachshund3 00:38:32Qualified 0Theresa McNamara

126 Lacey Blue Cocker Spaniel4 00:41:44Qualified 0B.J. Bowden

155 Jeep Keeshond5 01:08:05Qualified 0Karen Sheahan

139 Gannon Irish Red and White SetterNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Karen Gjevre

205 Izzy Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Lori Copsey
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Buried Novice B Max Time: 02:00

10/20/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023428625

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Scott Wenzel

118 Jasmine All American Dog1 00:08:98Qualified 0Sheryl Gamble

145 Gabe German Shepherd Dog2 00:09:63Qualified 0Nancy Kehoe

140 Woody Golden Retriever3 00:12:46Qualified 0Paula Indehar

193 Bonsai Shiba Inu4 00:24:60Qualified 0Christina Schell

157 Simon Lhasa Apso5 00:32:63Qualified 0Megan Charron

105 Lyra Portuguese Water Dog6 00:32:98Qualified 0Stacia Runkle

164 Eli Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Laurie Johnson

113 Closer Swedish VallhundNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Darlene Sjoberg

114 Ava RottweilerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Marcella Edelbrock

108 Laser RottweilerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Linda Spengler

163 Luna Snow German Shepherd DogAB Absent 0Tressa Granrud
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Buried Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

10/20/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023428625

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Scott Wenzel

215 Yogi Dalmatian1 00:11:44Qualified 0Sue MacMillan

192 Tilly Labrador Retriever2 00:13:84Qualified 0Cindy Willmarth

167 Rumor Irish Setter3 00:18:90Qualified 0Ramona Larson

195 Jed Mastiff4 00:21:27Qualified 0Julie Hervas

112 Reagan All American Dog5 00:24:94Qualified 0Lisa McGinn

129 Obi All American Dog6 00:26:84Qualified 0Judith Smith

165 Hazel Labrador Retriever7 00:30:40Qualified 0John Zabel

182 Bear All American Dog8 00:35:02Qualified 0Tracee Buethner

148 Sentry Rottweiler9 00:40:05Qualified 0Mary Stoffel

171 Mazie Mountain Cur10 00:40:50Qualified 0Chastity Healy

197 Ginger All American Dog11 00:41:87Qualified 0Lisa Merker

134 Clue Beagle12 00:45:79Qualified 0Linda Lindberg

104 Jetta Shetland Sheepdog13 01:02:23Qualified 0Gail Anderson

119 Denali English Springer Spaniel14 00:34:78Qualified 1Jody Martin

123 Jack Pembroke Welsh CorgiNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Christina Burton

131 Lucy Australian Cattle DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Kendra Stein

138 Vera All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Catherine Binder

143 Max Cavalier King Charles SpanielNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Rob Higginbotham

154 Butler Miniature SchnauzerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Sharon Gulbro

Page 14 of 22



Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Buried Excellent - Max Time: 04:00

10/20/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023428625

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ava Higginbotham

187 Dart All American Dog1 00:28:78Qualified 0Katherine Soderdahl

185 Bailey All American Dog2 00:29:69Qualified 0Angie Kenney

109 Maddie German Shepherd Dog3 00:31:90Qualified 0Betty Petron

136 Sailor Golden Retriever4 00:43:88Qualified 0Corrine Centa

186 Daisy All American Dog5 00:54:65Qualified 0Joanne LaVague

160 Templar German Shepherd Dog6 01:06:44Qualified 0David Mielke

128 Poppy Cavalier King Charles Spaniel7 01:07:63Qualified 0Laura Shea

120 Jaxon Afghan Hound8 01:22:88Qualified 0Mary Sonnen

175 Kimber Vizsla9 02:24:28Qualified 0Connie Priesz

177 Gunney Chesapeake Bay Retriever10 00:29:09Qualified 1Mary Hanson

121 Lucy DachshundNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Lauren Schmidt

174 Zoe German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Karen Ukura
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Buried Master - Max Time: 05:00

10/20/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023428625

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ava Higginbotham

149 Raphael Shetland Sheepdog1 00:32:09Qualified 0Robin Passow

173 Tazz German Shepherd Dog2 00:35:54Qualified 0Cynthia Jorgenson

151 Grit English Springer Spaniel3 00:37:78Qualified 0Mary Amann

161 Frankie Beagle4 00:39:57Qualified 0Denise Nord

183 Clyde All American Dog5 01:23:07Qualified 0Jamie Buethner

202 Finley Golden Retriever6 01:48:85Qualified 0Charney Petroske

199 Brim Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr7 01:58:00Qualified 0Valerie Anderson

176 Walker Golden Retriever8 02:18:69Qualified 0Karen Kasper

209 Lake Golden Retriever9 02:35:03Qualified 0Jaci Carufel

182 Bear All American Dog10 02:46:72Qualified 0Tracee Buethner

144 Splash Portuguese Water DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Kristi Portugue

103 Maya Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Gail Anderson

122 Pixel DachshundNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Lauren Schmidt

158 Bleu Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Victoria Varhalla

172 Skol Cocker SpanielNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Julie Dale

221 Kanga Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Tanya Lautt

111 Ruger English Springer SpanielNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Deb Gaare

127 Baron Labrador RetrieverAB Absent 0Jolynn Wedekind
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Handler Discrimination Novice A Max Time: 02:00

10/20/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023428625

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ava Higginbotham

110 Tory Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier1 00:32:09Qualified 0Cynthia Stokvis

205 Izzy Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Lori Copsey

160 Templar German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0David Mielke

163 Luna Snow German Shepherd DogAB Absent 0Tressa Granrud
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Handler Discrimination Novice B Max Time: 02:00

10/20/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023428625

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ava Higginbotham

118 Jasmine All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Sheryl Gamble

108 Laser RottweilerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Linda Spengler
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Handler Discrimination Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

10/20/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023428625

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ava Higginbotham

182 Bear All American Dog1 00:35:62Qualified 0Tracee Buethner
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Handler Discrimination Excellent - Max Time: 04:00

10/20/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023428625

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ava Higginbotham

127 Baron Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Jolynn Wedekind
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Handler Discrimination Master - Max Time: 02:00

10/20/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023428625

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: John Strassner

107 Fire RottweilerNQ 00:52:50NQ 0Linda Spengler
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Detective - - Max Time: 15:00

10/20/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023428625

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: John Strassner

185 Bailey All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Angie Kenney

102 Sorsha Doberman PinscherNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Sarah Conners

105 Lyra Portuguese Water DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Stacia Runkle

107 Fire RottweilerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Linda Spengler

141 Addie Belgian TervurenNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Tracy Hope

151 Grit English Springer SpanielNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Mary Amann

152 Kinsey All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Marissa Dziewior

161 Frankie BeagleNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Denise Nord

221 Kanga Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Tanya Lautt

178 Livi Pembroke Welsh CorgiNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Becky O'Sell

202 Finley Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Charney Petroske

211 Zucci All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Nikki Holmes

170 Luca PoodleNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Teresa Nelson
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